Cosrco Health

==—wmoresaLe | SOlULIONS

€osrco |t

==wworesate |S0lUtioNs



Costco Health Solutions
Copay Assistance Program

€osrco |-t

=—=wmnoresate |50lUtiONs

—



What are Manufacturer Copay Assistance
Programs?

w Also referred to as “copay card”, “copay coupon”, or “copay assistance”

'-_l Copay Assistance Programs are funded directly by the manufacturer to cover patient out-of-pocket costs for
"= commercially insured patients

w CHS program captures available copay assistance and tracks manufacturer contributions

w Simple enrolliment process and available at no additional costs

CoOSTCO |Hea|th
=—WHOLESALE

Solutions



Learn how AbbVie could help you save on HUMIRA. Call 1.800.4HUMIRA or click to learn more =

Choose Condition - Important Safety Information Full Prescribing Information & Patient Information w Health Care Professionals

1

-

rd
- HUM]RA 2 loginorsignUp Search Q

adalimumab

m LEARN ABOUT HUMIRA - STARTING HUMIRA - HUMIRA COMPLETE RESOURCES -

| You could get HUMIRA for as little as $5.* In This Section

About HUMIRA Complete

) ) R forY
Whether you're first starting HUMIRA or have been ssouress for rou

taking it for some time, you may be wondering, "How
can | reduce my out-of-pocket cost?”

HUM'RA COMPLE I_E

Save on HUMIRA

v

Savings Card

Paase wee Importont Sofety A resource o lower the cost.
ac Check Your Insurance Coverage
teboarmolion, and occompaming o pp fhis card to sav nEhby. o . .
Inchrcting e aic ation Guide. T AR For eligible patients, the HUMIRA Complete Savings
OPUSHEALTH 1.800.4HUMIRA Card may help you get HUMIRA for as little as 55 a Insurance Explained
RxBIN: XI000OC A maonth, every month.™
E?%ﬂﬂx HUMIRA Your HUMIRA Ambassador
P adalimumab

How to Inject HUMIRA
Sign Up for HUMIRA Complete

If vour pharmacy is unable to process your HUMIRA Complete Savings Card for instant savings, you may still be
able to get HUMIRA for as little as S5 a month by receiving a rebate for the amount you paid out of pocket for
your.' pl’e.,SCl'IF}FIOﬂ._ 5.|mpl_~,f call 1.800.4HUMIRA (1.800.448.6472) and speak to one of our Insurance Specialists to Already enrolled?
see if this option is right for you.

Go Straight to Your Complete

Savings apply whether you take HUMIRA alone or, for rheumatology patients, HUMIRA plus one of the fellowing Resource Center

medications: methotrexate, lefluncomide (Arava®), or hydroxychloroguine (Plaguenil®). Please call 1.800.4HUMIRA
(1.800.448.6472) for details.

All trademarks are properties of their respective companies. Does your insurance
cover HUMIRA?
Enroll in HUMIRA Complete to get your HUMIRA Complete Savings Card.
Check Mow »

QT il CosTco |Health

=—=wnmoresate | SOIUtIONS



Product Details
NDC/UPC/HRI
Product Name

Packaging

Labeler Name

AWP Full History

Package Price

£7,681.80

$7,161.82

£6,668.36

$6,208.91

$5,846.44

£5,329.48

2497642

£4,556.52

£4.146.07

$3,842.51

£3,495.37

$3,240.38

£3,003.13

00074-3799-02

& Print Preview

Humira Subcutaneous Prefilled Syringe Kit 40 MG/0.8ML

Adalimumab Prefilled Syringe Kit 40 MG/0.8ML, 1 Each, Unit-of-Use, Box

Qty 2

AEBVIE

Unit Price

£3,845.90000

$3,580.91000

£3,334.13000

$3,104.45500

$2,923.22000

£2,664.74000

£2,458.24000

$2,278.26000

£2,073.03500

$1,921.25500

§1,748.18500

$1,620.15000

$1,501.56500

Effective

01/14/2022

0170172021

01,/01/2020

01/01/2019

01/01/2018

01/18/2017

06/23/2016

01/21/2016

08/28/2015

04/01/2015

11/14/2014

07/01/2014

12/27/2013

/

Health

=——wmoresate |S0lutions



CHS Copay Assistance Program:
How it works

q Program is activated for Specialty medications
ﬁ Patient Care Coordinators from the specialty pharmacy assist patients with coupon program enroliment
M Pharmacy will apply the full value of the coupon each month and track manufacturer contributions

M CHS Program is hassle free and offered at no additional charge

CoOSTCO |Hea|th
=—WHOLESALE

Solutions



Common Specialty Drugs

Humira Biktarvy
Enbrel Genotropin
Stelara Skyrizi
Otezla Rinvoq
Taltz Xeljanz
Dupixent Gilenya

CosTco |

Health
Solutions



FAQ

How would a member know if they were on a specialty medication?

e The CHS claims processing system is programmed to provide detailed information at the point of sale (the
pharmacy). The messaging directs them to Costco Specialty and provides the contact phone number. Once
contacted, the Costco Specialty Pharmacy will take care of the rest!

Contact Costco Specialty Services at 866-443-0060
Monday- Friday: 6am to 7pm (PST)
Saturday: 6am to 4:30pm (PST)

e Onthe CHS member portal at https:/costcohealthsolutions.com/pages/Member_Login.aspx
e Contact Costco Health Solutions Customer Care at 877-908-6024
e Contact UnitedAg Service Team at 800-223-4590

Why do specialty medications included in this program have to be filled at the Costco
Specialty Pharmacy?

This is how we ensure the best possible care for our members. Patients on specialty medications have unique needs
that are best managed by specialty pharmacy clinicians who have advanced training to support complicated care
plans. Additionally, the specialty pharmacy staff have extensive experience supporting patients with enrollment in
programs and providing a consistent experience.

CoOSTCco |Hea|th
=WHOLESALE

Solutions


https://costcohealthsolutions.com/pages/Member_Login.aspx

FAQ continued

s it mandatory for patients to enroll in the coupon program?

The UnitedAg benefit is designed such that it is a requirement to participate. The Costco Specialty team will assist
members through the enroliment process to ensure consistency of the program.

What is a member expected to pay if a coupon is not available or the coupon value has
been exhausted?

If a coupon is not available or depleted, the member is responsible for the applicable copay as determined by the
benefit plan they selected. Patients enrolled in High Deductible Plans (HDHP) or those with a deductible should plan
for and be prepared to satisfy the out-of-pocket expectations for the coverage chosen.

Solutions

CoOSTCO |Hea|th
=—WHOLESALE



Thank You!

Health

=—=wmnoresate |50lUtiONs



	Slide Number 1
	Slide Number 2
	Slide Number 3
	Slide Number 4
	Slide Number 5
	Slide Number 6
	Slide Number 7
	Slide Number 8
	Slide Number 9
	Slide Number 10

