



Costco Health Solutions Copay Assistance Program



What are Manufacturer Copay Assistance Programs?



Also referred to as "copay card", "copay coupon", or "copay assistance"



Copay Assistance Programs are funded directly by the manufacturer to cover patient out-of-pocket costs for commercially insured patients



CHS program captures available copay assistance and tracks manufacturer contributions



Simple enrollment process and available at no additional costs







Log In or Sign Up

Search

★ HOME

LEARN ABOUT HUMIRA

STARTING HUMIRA

HUMIRA COMPLETE RESOURCES

You could get HUMIRA for as little as \$5.*



Whether you're first starting HUMIRA or have been taking it for some time, you may be wondering, "How can I reduce my out-of-pocket cost?"

For eligible patients, the HUMIRA Complete Savings Card may help you get HUMIRA for as little as \$5 a month, every month.*

If your pharmacy is unable to process your HUMIRA Complete Savings Card for instant savings, you may still be able to get HUMIRA for as little as \$5 a month by receiving a rebate for the amount you paid out of pocket for your prescription. Simply call **1.800.4HUMIRA** (1.800.448.6472) and speak to one of our Insurance Specialists to see if this option is right for you.

Savings apply whether you take HUMIRA alone or, for rheumatology patients, HUMIRA plus one of the following medications: methotrexate, leflunomide (Arava®), or hydroxychloroquine (Plaquenil®). Please call **1.800.4HUMIRA** (1.800.448.6472) for details.

All trademarks are properties of their respective companies.

Enroll in HUMIRA Complete to get your HUMIRA Complete Savings Card.

In This Section

About HUMIRA Complete

Resources for You

▶ Save on HUMIRA

Check Your Insurance Coverage

Insurance Explained

Your HUMIRA Ambassador

How to Inject HUMIRA

Sign Up for HUMIRA Complete

Already enrolled?

Go Straight to Your Complete Resource Center

Does your insurance cover HUMIRA?

Check Now ▶



Product Details ⊕ Print Preview

NDC/UPC/HRI	00074-3799-02		
Product Name	Humira Subcutaneous Prefilled Syringe Kit 40 MG/0.8ML		
Packaging	Adalimumab Prefilled Syringe Kit 40 MG/0.8ML, 1 Each, Unit-of-Use, Box		
	Qty 2		
Labeler Name	ABBVIE		

AWP Full History

Package Price		↑↓ Unit Price		ţΙ	Effective	ţΙ
	\$7,691.80		\$3,845.90000		01/14/2022	
	\$7,161.82		\$3,580.91000		01/01/2021	
	\$6,668.36		\$3,334.18000		01/01/2020	
	\$6,208.91		\$3,104.45500		01/01/2019	
	\$5,846.44		\$2,923.22000		01/01/2018	
	\$5,329.48		\$2,664.74000		01/18/2017	
	\$4,916.48		\$2,458.24000		06/23/2016	
	\$4,556.52		\$2,278.26000		01/21/2016	
	\$4,146.07		\$2,073.03500		08/28/2015	
	\$3,842.51		\$1,921.25500		04/01/2015	
	\$3,496.37		\$1,748.18500		11/14/2014	
	\$3,240.38		\$1,620.19000		07/01/2014	
	\$3,003.13		\$1,501.56500		12/27/2013	



CHS Copay Assistance Program: How it works



Program is activated for Specialty medications



Patient Care Coordinators from the specialty pharmacy assist patients with coupon program enrollment



Pharmacy will apply the full value of the coupon each month and track manufacturer contributions



CHS Program is hassle free and offered at no additional charge



Common Specialty Drugs

Humira Biktarvy

Enbrel Genotropin

Stelara Skyrizi

Otezla Rinvoq

Taltz Xeljanz

Dupixent Gilenya



FAO

How would a member know if they were on a specialty medication?

 The CHS claims processing system is programmed to provide detailed information at the point of sale (the pharmacy). The messaging directs them to Costco Specialty and provides the contact phone number. Once contacted, the Costco Specialty Pharmacy will take care of the rest!

Contact Costco Specialty Services at 866-443-0060 Monday- Friday: 6am to 7pm (PST) Saturday: 6am to 4:30pm (PST)

- On the CHS member portal at https://costcohealthsolutions.com/pages/Member_Login.aspx
- Contact Costco Health Solutions Customer Care at 877-908-6024
- Contact UnitedAg Service Team at 800-223-4590

Why do specialty medications included in this program have to be filled at the Costco Specialty Pharmacy?

This is how we ensure the best possible care for our members. Patients on specialty medications have unique needs that are best managed by specialty pharmacy clinicians who have advanced training to support complicated care plans. Additionally, the specialty pharmacy staff have extensive experience supporting patients with enrollment in programs and providing a consistent experience.



FAQ continued

Is it mandatory for patients to enroll in the coupon program?

The UnitedAg benefit is designed such that it is a requirement to participate. The Costco Specialty team will assist members through the enrollment process to ensure consistency of the program.

What is a member expected to pay if a coupon is not available or the coupon value has been exhausted?

If a coupon is not available or depleted, the member is responsible for the applicable copay as determined by the benefit plan they selected. Patients enrolled in High Deductible Plans (HDHP) or those with a deductible should plan for and be prepared to satisfy the out-of-pocket expectations for the coverage chosen.



Thank You!

